
 

                                                                           

LAUREL AVENUE COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL  
 

Please keep this information for future reference 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2020/2021 
 
 

 
Holiday  
 

  
Closing Date 

 

Date Re-open for 
Teaching Purposes 

Summer 2020 
(6 weeks 2 days) 
 

 Friday 17th July 2020 Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

Autumn Half-Term 2020  
(1 week) 
 

 Friday 23rd October 2020 Monday 2nd November 2020 

Teacher Training Day 
(1 day) 

 Thursday 26th November 2020 Monday 30th November 2020 

Christmas 2020  
(2 weeks 1 day) 
 

 Friday 18th December 2020 Tuesday 5th January 2021 

Spring Half-Term 2021  
(1 week) 
 

 Friday 12th February 2021 Monday 22nd February 2021 

Easter 2021 
(2 weeks) 
 

 Friday 26th March 2021 Monday 12th April 2021 

May Day 2021 
(1 day) 
 

 Friday 30th April 2021 Tuesday 4th May 2021 

Summer Half-Term 2021 
(1 week) 

 Friday 28th May 2021 Monday 7th June 2021 
 
 

Summer 2021  Friday 16th July 2021 To be determined 

 
 
 

These dates only relate to  
Laurel Avenue Community Primary School.  

Each school in the area may have slightly different closing and re-opening dates. 
 
 
 


